TABLE 9

APPLIED, COMPLETED, ACCEPTED, AND ENROLLED
GRADUATE CERTIFICATION STUDENTS FOR SPRING 2006

CERTIFICATION AREA APPLIED COMPLETE ACCEPTED % ACCEPTS ENROLLED % ENROLLED
ART (CRD) 12 g 8  100.00 5 62.50
ASSOCIATE SCHOOL LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIS (CRE) 12 7 8 114.29 6 75.00
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE (CRI) 1 0 0 .00 0 .00
EARTH SCIENCE (CRI) 1 1 1 100.00 1 100.00
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TEACHER (CRI) 66 32 21 65.63 14 66.67
ENGLISH (CRI) 15 9 6 66.67 5 83.33
FRENCH (CRI) 2 1 1 100.00 0 .00
HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION (CRI) 7 5 2 40.00 1 50.00
ITALIAN (CRI) 2 2 1 50.00 1 100.00
LATIN (CRI) 1 1 0 .00 0 .00
LEARNING DISABILITIES TEACHER-CONSULTANT (CRE) 8 3 1 33.33 0 .00
MATHEMATICS (CRI) 6 3 3 100.00 1 33.33
MUSIC (CRI) 3 1 1 100.00 1 100.00
PHYSICAL EDUCATION (CRI) 9 6 3 50.00 2 66.67
PHYSICAL SCIENCE (CRI) 1 0 0 .00 0 .00
PRINCIPAL (CRA) 2 1 1 100.00 0 .00
PSYCHOLOGY (CRI) 10 0 0 .00 0 .00
READING (CRI) 8 1 0 .00 0 .00
READING SPECIALIST (CRE) 10 1 0 .00 0 .00
SCHOOL LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIST (CRE) 3 1 1 100.00 0 .00
SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST (CRE) 7 2 0 .00 0 .00

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 01/30/06 AT 16.44.18 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH



1 PAGE 2

APPLIED, COMPLETED, ACCEPTED, AND ENROLLED

TABLE 9

GRADUATE CERTIFICATION STUDENTS FOR SPRING 2006

CERTIFICATION AREA
SOCIAL STUDIES (CRI)

SPANISH (CRI)

SPEECH-LANGUAGE SPECIALIST (CRE)

SUBSTANCE AWARENESS COORDINATOR (CRE)
SUPERVISOR (CRA)

TEACHER OF PRE-SCHOOL THROUGH GRADE 3 (CRI)
TEACHER OF STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES (CRI)
TEACHER OF THE HANDICAPPED (CRI)

TEACHING ENGLISH SECOND LANGUAGE (CRI)

TOTAL

APPLIED COMPLETE ACCEPTED

16

22

15

45

317

14

19

154

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 01/30/06 AT 16.44.18 BY
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12

16

102
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% ACCEPTS

66.67

.00

66.67

85.71

14.29

84.21

.00

71.43

66.23

ENROLLED

69

% ENROLLED

75.00

.00

100.00

41.67

.00

93.75

.00

60.00

67.65



