TABLE 9

APPLIED, COMPLETED, ACCEPTED, AND ENROLLED
GRADUATE CERTIFICATION STUDENTS FOR SPRING 2006

CERTIFICATION AREA	APPLIED	COMPLETE	ACCEPTED	% ACCEPTS	ENROLLED	% ENROLLED
ART (CRI)	12	8	8	100.00	5	62.50
ASSOCIATE SCHOOL LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIS (CRE)	12	7	8	114.29	6	75.00
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE (CRI)	1	0	0	.00	0	.00
EARTH SCIENCE (CRI)	1	1	1	100.00	1	100.00
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TEACHER (CRI)	66	32	21	65.63	14	66.67
ENGLISH (CRI)	15	9	6	66.67	5	83.33
FRENCH (CRI)	2	1	1	100.00	0	.00
HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION (CRI)	7	5	2	40.00	1	50.00
ITALIAN (CRI)	2	2	1	50.00	1	100.00
LATIN (CRI)	1	1	0	.00	0	.00
LEARNING DISABILITIES TEACHER-CONSULTANT (CRE)	8	3	1	33.33	0	.00
MATHEMATICS (CRI)	6	3	3	100.00	1	33.33
MUSIC (CRI)	3	1	1	100.00	1	100.00
PHYSICAL EDUCATION (CRI)	9	6	3	50.00	2	66.67
PHYSICAL SCIENCE (CRI)	1	0	0	.00	0	.00
PRINCIPAL (CRA)	2	1	1	100.00	0	.00
PSYCHOLOGY (CRI)	10	0	0	.00	0	.00
READING (CRI)	8	1	0	.00	0	.00
READING SPECIALIST (CRE)	10	1	0	.00	0	.00
SCHOOL LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIST (CRE)	3	1	1	100.00	0	.00
SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST (CRE)	7	2	0	.00	0	.00

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 01/30/06 AT 16.44.18 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TABLE 9

APPLIED, COMPLETED, ACCEPTED, AND ENROLLED
GRADUATE CERTIFICATION STUDENTS FOR SPRING 2006

CERTIFICATION AREA	APPLIED	COMPLETE	ACCEPTED	% ACCEPTS	ENROLLED	% ENROLLED
SOCIAL STUDIES (CRI)	8	4	0	.00	0	.00
SPANISH (CRI)	9	6	4	66.67	3	75.00
SPEECH-LANGUAGE SPECIALIST (CRE)	6	3	0	.00	0	.00
SUBSTANCE AWARENESS COORDINATOR (CRE)	16	9	6	66.67	6	100.00
SUPERVISOR (CRA)	22	14	12	85.71	5	41.67
TEACHER OF PRE-SCHOOL THROUGH GRADE 3 (CRI)	15	7	1	14.29	0	.00
TEACHER OF STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES (CRI)	45	19	16	84.21	15	93.75
TEACHER OF THE HANDICAPPED (CRI)	1	0	0	.00	0	.00
TEACHING ENGLISH SECOND LANGUAGE (CRI)	9	7	5	71.43	3	60.00
TOTAL	317	154	102	66.23	69	67.65

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 01/30/06 AT 16.44.18 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

1 PAGE 1